TEA has completed and delivered the Services, as more particularly described in Section 1.1 and 
1.2.   

Section 3. Compensation for Services Described in this Task Order. 

Section 3.1 Fixed Fee 

During the Term, for the Services provided by TEA as outlined in Section 1 of this Task 
Order, CMWL shall pay to TEA the amount of Ninety-Five Thousand Dollars ($95,000) 
(the “Fixed Fee”), plus reasonable travel expenses, if any, as more particularly described 
in Section 5 herein.  One half of the Fixed Fee will be invoiced by TEA upon delivery 
execution of this Task Order. The second half of the Fixed Fee will be invoiced by TEA